
Fee Schedule
The following information is not intended to be comprehensive and is subject to change. Tuition, fees, and charges are subject to change by administrative, federal or state 
legislative changes, or University of Memphis Board of Trustees action, and changes become eff ective on the date enacted. Charges for all courses will be assessed by STU-
DENT level. The University reserves the right to correct errors in student fee assessments and charges which are discovered subsequent to the initial billings or fee statements.

Please Note:

• TN eCampus (Rxx) Tuition and Fees will be charged at the per hour rate in addition to the cost of other University courses, with no maximum
• Special Course Fees and Material Fees for various academic programs are in addition to the fees above.
• Department of Defense Contracts are set up to pay tuition column only. 

Law TN eCampus 2025-26
TN eCampus Resident TN eCampus Non-Resident TN eCampus International

Total 
Credit 
Hours

TN eCampus 
Tuition

TN eCampus 
Online Fee

TN eCampus
Resident

Total

Total 
Credit 
Hours

TN eCampus 
Tuition

Non-Resident
Fee

TN eCampus 
Online Fee

TN eCampus
Non-Resident

Total

Total 
Credit 
Hours

TN eCampus 
Tuition

International
Fee

TN eCampus 
Online Fee

TN eCampus
International

Total
1 847.00 339.00 1,186.00 1 847.00 260.00 339.00 1,446.00 1 847.00 469.00 339.00 1,655.00
2 1,694.00 678.00 2,372.00 2 1,694.00 520.00 678.00 2,892.00 2 1,694.00 938.00 678.00 3,310.00
3 2,541.00 1,017.00 3,558.00 3 2,541.00 780.00 1,017.00 4,338.00 3 2,541.00 1,407.00 1,017.00 4,965.00
4 3,388.00 1,356.00 4,744.00 4 3,388.00 1,040.00 1,356.00 5,784.00 4 3,388.00 1,876.00 1,356.00 6,620.00
5 4,235.00 1,695.00 5,930.00 5 4,235.00 1,300.00 1,695.00 7,230.00 5 4,235.00 2,345.00 1,695.00 8,275.00
6 5,082.00 2,034.00 7,116.00 6 5,082.00 1,560.00 2,034.00 8,676.00 6 5,082.00 2,814.00 2,034.00 9,930.00
7 5,929.00 2,373.00 8,302.00 7 5,929.00 1,820.00 2,373.00 10,122.00 7 5,929.00 3,283.00 2,373.00 11,585.00
8 6,776.00 2,712.00 9,488.00 8 6,776.00 2,080.00 2,712.00 11,568.00 8 6,776.00 3,752.00 2,712.00 13,240.00
9 7,623.00 3,051.00 10,674.00 9 7,623.00 2,340.00 3,051.00 13,014.00 9 7,623.00 4,221.00 3,051.00 14,895.00

10 8,470.00 3,390.00 11,860.00 10 8,470.00 2,600.00 3,390.00 14,460.00 10 8,470.00 4,690.00 3,390.00 16,550.00
11 9,317.00 3,729.00 13,046.00 11 9,317.00 2,860.00 3,729.00 15,906.00 11 9,317.00 5,159.00 3,729.00 18,205.00
12 10,164.00 4,068.00 14,232.00 12 10,164.00 3,120.00 4,068.00 17,352.00 12 10,164.00 5,628.00 4,068.00 19,860.00
13 11,011.00 4,407.00 15,418.00 13 11,011.00 3,380.00 4,407.00 18,798.00 13 11,011.00 6,097.00 4,407.00 21,515.00
14 11,858.00 4,746.00 16,604.00 14 11,858.00 3,640.00 4,746.00 20,244.00 14 11,858.00 6,566.00 4,746.00 23,170.00
15 12,705.00 5,085.00 17,790.00 15 12,705.00 3,900.00 5,085.00 21,690.00 15 12,705.00 7,035.00 5,085.00 24,825.00
16 13,552.00 5,424.00 18,976.00 16 13,552.00 4,160.00 5,424.00 23,136.00 16 13,552.00 7,504.00 5,424.00 26,480.00
17 14,399.00 5,763.00 20,162.00 17 14,399.00 4,420.00 5,763.00 24,582.00 17 14,399.00 7,973.00 5,763.00 28,135.00
18 15,246.00 6,102.00 21,348.00 18 15,246.00 4,680.00 6,102.00 26,028.00 18 15,246.00 8,442.00 6,102.00 29,790.00


